
' TurWwurmRn '
. - ' Marshall N. C. May 17, 1929 J

PAGE TEN
Crawford BryanrJudge Election- -

n n . il L

8.00
21.60
6.00
6.00

ERINTM Mosby Ball, Judge Election ...

Madge Tweed", Teacher T T:

IMrs-.C- . M. Blankenship, Teacher
Homer Henry, Teacher . i .
Eva Rice, Teacher :
Clarence Eller, Teacher

Willis Payne, Judge, Election
M. B. Worley, Registrar"Vck'Blankenshifc Superintendent of Madison County Schools, do

hereby certify that the following r tea true and correct .report of aU mounU J. F. Randall, Judge ElectionR. O, Young, Oas at OU
Miss Thornton, Teacher
Mrs. R. H. McClure. Teacher

received and paid out oi a gi FUND
Receipt

a.ji i.MQ9a 49,834.36 Olivia Drinnen, Teacher
10.00 Lula Chandler, TeacherDOUUJCV npiil iov,4wntf

Lee Bryan, J. P. Fine
Lee Bryan, J. P. Fine , Ada Whittington, Teacher

Mrs. Alfred Evans, Teacher
Mrs. Dewey Plenwnons, Teacher

- 100.00
133.33
300.00

85.00
93.60
52.96

100.00
225.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
100.00
95.00
25.00
30.00
20.00
67.75
33.75
37.94
87.50

219.86
80.00
20.00

42,690.28

B. E. Gutherie. Taxes

25.00
2,174.81

5.00
6.00

2,174.81
2.00

500.00

C. H. Reeves, Judge Election
W. J. C. Rhinehart, Registrar
T. A. Moore, Judge Election
T. M. Keener, Judge Election
E. W. Reese, Registrar
Ourtis Jervis, Judge Election
Douglas Robinson, Judge Election
W. E. Briggs, Registrar Election
D. E. Hensley, Judge Election
S. E. Cox, Judge Election
C. C. Peek, Registrar Election
John Shelton, Judge Election
Garrison Briggs, Judge .

John Gardner, Registrar Election
N. B. Freeman, Judge Election
D. E. Hipps, Judge Election

Glenn Wilson, Bus Driver .J
Anderson Rice, Bus Driver

B. B. Sams, J. P. Fine
! . G. W. Bryan, J. P. Fine

B. E. Gutherie, Taxes
J. R. Leake, J. P. Fine -

' State Treas., Mars Hill High School
Elymae Ponder, Bus uriver
Henderson Motor Co., Repairs on truck Walnut
Mrs Romeo Ferguaon, Teacher r.
A. L. Hamlin, Gas & Oil$54,730.98
A. P. Tatum. TeacherDUbnrsuaamU '

Local School Board, Standardizing EquipmentTeacherjars, rearie riemmvui, .
simon ijixtie. janiLur

W. C. Silver RegistrarWalter Chockley, Bus Driver
Balance May 1st, 1929

Lee Ramsey, Mileage t per diem
C. H. Reeves, Mileage & per diem
Wiley M. Roberts, Mileage & per diem
News-Recor- d, printing report
J. Will Roberts, Registering Deeds
Chandler Bros., Set springs
T. J. Baldwin Map Co., Maps

$54,230.98$54,230.98
FUNDSPRING CREEK BUILDING

22.20
8.00
800

24.20
4.50
8.00

22.20
8.00
8.00

23.00
8.00 .

8.00
23.10

8.00
8.00

24.70
6.00'

. . 8.00
21.90

8.00
8.00

21.00
8.0
8.00

21.30
8.00
8.00

22.60
8.00
3.00

28.60
6.00
8.00

22.20
8.00
3.00

66.00
23.20

3.00
3.00

22.20
3.00
3.00

. 225.00
57.81

. 225.00
3,795.64

--I30.876.0i0''(. '

R. N. Ramsey, Coal
Balance April 1st, 1929

Nothing disbursed
Balance May 1st, 1929 .

Brigman Bros., Supplies $ 00.00
.. 39,875.00Guy English, wooa

Rickman Fleming, Teacher -
Rickm&n Fleming, Teacher $30,875.00 $30,875.00

C I!. BLANKENSHIP, SuperttUBKleBl.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 11th day of May, W29ii.

J. HUBERT DAVIS, Clerk Superior Court

W. K. Hunter, Judge Election
G. G. Roberts, (Judge Election
Raymond Robinson, Registrar
D. S. Tweed,, Judge.
J. C. Sprinkles, Judge, Election
E. F. Rector, Registrar (Election
Jeter Ramsey, Judge Election w
Geo. H. Rector of H., Judge Election
Joe Worley, Registrar
W. L. Davis, Judge
J. W. Randall, Judge Election
B. T. Hensley Registrar Election
E. L. Cutshall, Judge Election
Ottis Chandley, Judge Election
George Coats, Registrar Election
G. W. Bruce, Judge Election
A. H. Sams, Judge Election ,

Marie Shank, Court Reporter
W. M. Lawson, Registrar Election
Charlie Candler, Judge Election
Carson Lawson, Judge Election
Isaac Rice, Registrar Election
John Rice, Judge Election
Carlie Rice, Judge Election
Bank French Broad, Int. Bonds
Chemical Nat'l. Bank, Com. on bonds
Citizens Bank, Interest bonds
Balance May 1st, 1929

AUDITOR'S REPORT

33.75
21.20

6.50
5.60

21.00
2.50
2.00

14.96
10.80
44.43
35.00
65.00

' 55.00
23.09

100.00
110.00
90.00
90.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
37.60
20.00
2O.00
85.00
55.00
43.72
25.72
85.00
65.00
25.00
22.60
90.00

110.00
145.00
45.33
33.24
50.00

110.00
262.00
105.00
110.00

following is a true and correct report of all amounts received tod paid oat

'
Brown Chevrolet Co., Repairs, Gas & Oil
Carol McDevitt, Teacher
W. P. Howell, Teacher
Kittie Blair, Teacher r
W. C. Lynch, Teacher
Mrs. Althea Jarvis, Teacher
Mrs, F. C. Sams, Teacher
Bex Ramsey, Teacher
Mrs. C. W. Rogers, Teacher
Homer Tomberlin, Bus Driver
Clarence Carter, Bus Driver
Alvena Clapp, Teacher
Elizabeth R. Payne, Teacher
Meda Peek, Teacher
Edna Buckner, Teacher
Seldon C Burnett, Teacher
Gertie Brown, Teacher
Gus Robinson, Bus Driver -
J. F. Carter, Gas & Oil
Edgar H. Jarvis Teacher
Mrs. D. M. Stalhngs, Teacher

GENERAL COUNTY

Balance April 1st. 1929 $6,108.85
12.32Bank of French Broad, Interest

448.47
120.00

B. E. Gutherie, Taxes
State Treas., Mothers Aid
J. Hubert Davis, Clerk Superior Court fees
Citizens Bank, Interest .
B. E. Gutherie, Taxes

$7,242.49102.25
2.13

448.47
$7,242.49

BONDED INDEBTEDNESS
Receipts

Balance April 1st 1929 ,
B. E. Gutherie, Taxes
B. E. Gutherie, Taxes

D. M. Robinson, Teacher $7,242.49li.. At Hnlxnmfhp. Oas. Oil & Repairs
Dubursementi

$ 150.00Superior Court

..$44,462.70
1,905.76
1,905.76

$48,274.22

J. Hubert Davis, Clerk
J. Will Roberts, Register of Deeds 150.00

Ramsey Bros. & McClure, Repairs & Lumber
Arthur McDevitt, Janitor -
Anna M: Hy,de, Teacher
O. F. Blankenship, Teacher
Minnie Davis, Teacher

R. R. Ramsev. Sheriff

-- $ 216.16
216.17

DUburtement- -

Bank French Broad, Draft Interest on bonds
Citizens Bank, Draft Interest on bonds
Balance May 1st, 1929 -

ijouise miuivun c.uw .
Mrs. O. F. Blankenship, Teacher 100.00

.. 47,841.89

150.00
20.00
65.00

100.00
21.66
10.7O
21.40

150.00
25.00
75.00

John A. Hendricks, Attorney
J. N. Moore, Physician -
B. E. Gutherie, Tax Collector
C. J. Wild, Commissioner
T. A. Silver, Commissioner
John F. Ammons, Commissioner .

J. N. White, Auditor
Dr. W. F. Robinson, Quarantine Officer
Frank Searcv. Janitor

Mamie Whiteside, Teacher
Salena Davis, Teacher
Zura Payne, Teacher
Constance Fitzgerald, Teacher

$47,274.22 $47,274.22

120.00
95-0-

65.00
100.00
80.00

JURY FUND
ReceiptsIbbie Ball, Teacher

15.00T" f T .i li i 1 1 Wutar r ATI f
125.00Earle Brintnall, County Agentjunii iucnoi.c., ..-- .--

Jessie Rdbinett, Teacher - -
Frances Crafton, Home Demonstrator 50.00100.00

Balawce April 1st ,1929 $782.88
Bank of French Broad, Interest B0

B. E. Gutherie, Taxes 22.49
PitiTona Ranlf. Tntprpst. 1.75

Artie Banks. Mothers Aid 10.00
10.00Lillie Rector, .Mothers Aid

Malinda Wilson, Mothers Aid
Emma Wild, Mothers Aid
Mary Buckner, Mothers Aid
Cassie Tarlton, Mothers Aid
Mrs. Plumer Bryan, Mothers Aid

10.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

B. E. Gutherie, Taxes 22.49

$830.11
Disbursement

Jury Vouchers Paid Bank French Broad 207.10
Jury Vouchers Paid Citizens Bank 24.90
Balance May 1st, 1929 598.11

Mary Lisenbee, Teacher
Mrs. J. R. Nesbit,, Teacher
Julia Buckner, Teacher
Mrs. Edwin Jarvis, Teacher
Mrs. Wayne M. Farmer, Teacher ...

Mrs. C. W. Ballard, Teacher
Mary Culbreth, Teacher
Mrs. C. M. Ramsey, Teacher
Mayme Garrett, Teacher
Mary P. Burgin, Teacher
Selwyn McDevitt, Teacher
Ada Michael, Teacher
MrsT J7E." Coleman, Teacher fC6T.)

4.50Weaverville Tel. (Jo., Telephone renx
Josephine Wallin, Keeping paupers - 20.00

10.00Raaip Norton. PauDer
$830.11$830.11S. C.Edna Robinett, Work Auditor & C.

R. R. Ramsey, Hall lees
Zora Roberts, Teacher

BRIDGE FUND
Recipti

Balance April 1st, 1929
Bank of French Broad, Interest
Citizens Bank, Interest

Marion Edward.s Wire, freight & hauling ...$1,135.87
1.60
.76

Minnie Bullman, Half fees
Roy L. Gudger, Half fees
C. W. Balding, Half fees
Jim Stines, Half fees
Sou. Iron & Equip. Co., Half fees
Alonzo Franks, Half fees
Leo Frames, Half fees
Lee Bryan, Half fees

M. H. Tweed, Registrar scnooi eiecuon
Mr. Farmer, Teacher
Hettie Phipps, Teacher
Louise Beard, Teacher
Jennie Lee Chandler, Teacher

$1,138.22
Dibunement

21.00
19.80
3.85
1.85

.90
2.90

10.85
2.00
1.40
6.82
1.20
4.95
5.40

11.75
45.36
21.75

1.00
1.08

64.32

--$ 00.00
. 1,188.28Marie O'Dell, Teacher Nothing paid out

Balance May 1st 1929J. B. Fisher. Half feesJohn Merrell, Bus Driver
Tilman Silver, Bus Driver $1,138.22 $1,138.22
John Ward Janitor

'

I

:
!

ROAD FUND
Receipt!

Balance April 1st. 1929

Melvin Norton, Half fees
Henry Ramsey, Half fees
C. L. Henderson, Half fees
O. C. Rector, Supplies Co. House-C- o. Home
N. W. Car. Util. Inc., Lights .....
B. E. Gutherie, Stamps
Coal, Feed & Lmtor. Co., Flooring & nails Co. Home
Whittaker, Holtsinger Hardware Co., Mattress-spring- s

Co. Home
KheHnn-Twee- d Co.. Supplies

Citizens Bank, Interest
Citizens Bank, Interest State Fund
B. IS. uuthene, Taxes

.$32,248.72
28.75
41.66

448.47
32.35
63.83

... 448.47
54.32

S. T. Harmon, Repairs on piano
M, C. Hemphill, Teacher (Col.)
Ivy Motor Company, Repairs on trucks
Glenn-- Kirkpatrick, BusDriver
Tom Davis, Bus Driver
Roy Wilde, Bus Driver H
J. ,R. Rich Co., Pump handle
L. fBailey Rice, Brooms
Fred Holcombe, Mileage 3 days
R. L. Moore, Mileage & per diem
Lee Ramsey, Mileage & per diem
Jasper Ebbs, Mileage & per diem

Bank of French Broad, Interest
Bank of French Broad, Interest State Fund

HomeOttis Green Hdw. Co., Range Co B. E. Gutherie, Taxes
Hartness, Certified Copy of laws General County, Check drawn in error from Road FundA

Edwards & Broughton Co., Supplies Reg. Deeds
Wade H. Phillips, Fire fighting Jan.-Fe- b.

Observer Ptcr. Co.. Supplies C. S. C.
$33,366.07

C: M. Blankenship, salary
R. H. Clark, Supt. County HomeEdna Robinett, Making reports

, DisbrmraU
E. S. Runnion, Labor on road tractor,
F. E. Runnion, Labor on road .
Harrison Ramsey,, Labor on road
F. H.' Stines, Bridge Lumber .
Frank Keith, Labor on road ".

R. M. Parrot, Office Supplies
Weaverville Tel. Co., Telephone rent
Church Bros., Gas & Oil
N. W. Car. Utilities, Lights

W. F. Presnell, Smith .
F. H. Stines, Truck on road

95.00
100.00
85.00

105.00
90.00
95.00
95.00

105.00
90.00

100.00
133.33

45.00
80.00
28.50
41.36

120.00
24.75
95.00
90.00
95.00
20.00
20.00
75.00

5.00
12.60
25.90
20.00
20.00
20.00

1.70
3.00

18.60
6.20
5.30
8.60

250.00
6.00

29.76
5.40

12.30
38.86
13.15
63.95
33.00
50.00
20.00

120.00
106.00
90.00

233.83
95.00
05.00

110.00
85.00
65.00
20.00
85.00
85.00
90.00
18.22
49.50
55.00
15.00
25.00
80.00
95.00

200.00
85.00
20.00

5.00
87.80
98.60
10.74
26.00
20.00

100.00
138.83 o
106.00

,116.06 24

. 105.00 r
! 86.00 ?

101.20
100.00
170.0Q'"

17.46 .

' 106.00 -

Marshall Bids. Supply Co., Supplies Co. Home
James Payne, Half fees :

Zeb Metcalf, Half fees
Harrison Buckner, Half fees
Fred Buckner, Half fees
Dewey Wallin, Half fees :

J. R. Merrili, Half fees .

Wade Edwards, Half fees
R. R. Ramsey, Expense Acct.
R. R. Ramsey, Jail A Oct
Roy Henderson, Half fees
Joe Waldroup, Half fees ,

G. H. Rector, Half fees
Hermon Davis, Half fees .

J. B. Ray, ' Overseer .
A. C. Riddle, Lumber
Pnttprsnn Rv. I jihor on road
WuHa finHnelT fjthnr A. Timber

Ivy Service Station, Battery A S'ipprilies truck
Henderson Motor Co., Gas, Oil & Repaira
B. Z. Reeves, Wood
M C. Hemphill, Teacher (Col.)
Roy Wilde, Bus Driver
Pauline Sprinkle, Teacher
J. S. Pittard, Teacher
C. Kuykendall, Teacher
Fred C. Sams, Teacher
Lizzie Jarvis, Teacher
Mrs. Etta Morton, Teacher

Jeter Wallin, Labor on road

25.00
6.94
4.40
5.00
5.00
1.80

20.60
12.00
2.16

14.50
7.60

. 2.00
4.00.
4.00
2.60
4.00

11,65
'2.25
34.60
43.13
86.20
17.20

103.68
2.24

109.32

Ross Norton, Jr., labor On road
H..E. Wallin, Labor on road
J. C. Wallin. Labor on road

B. B .Shelton, Pauper Hubert Ramsey, Team on road
r O. C. Rector, Dynamite .Mrs. Bertha Marlor,. PauperGrace Jones, Teacher j(f Alton Payne,-- . DrayageMrs. Bonnie Thomas, rauper

Tom PfowW jiaiK An YAarlW. Lewis, Half feesKatherine Roberts, Teacher
Edgar Phillips, Janitor
Guy Merrell, Bus Driver
M. C. Faulkner, Teacher

Ernest Rector, Half fees
Mrs, W. L. Trantham, Burial Exp. C. M. Askew
News-Recor-d, Pub. Auditor's reports
Mts. Bertha Mvers. Pauper

Walter Smith, Lafeo'r" on road ,

Ramsey Bros. & MlcClure, Gas & Oil :
E. F. Craven Co.j Blade-hol- ts road machine
Whitaker-Holtsing- er Hdw. Co.', Shovels
Austin Western Road Mch. Co., Supplies .

13.65
120.81

9.20
37.96
15.00
30.84

195.00
1.25
1.85
5.70
2.35
2.40
1.66
3.80
2.60

17.20
117.60

2.00
1.60
7.65
3.80

10.00
6.00

10.00
1.05

' 1.66
30.00
15.30
10.00
3.50
4.67
3.07 '

.75
3.60
2.40
6.00

25.00
3.60
2.46
8.76
4.60
6.30
7.20

24.20
8.00'
8.00

22.80
3.00

.00v
28.70 '

8.001
8.00.

23.80i
: 8.00

. 8.00,
22.80 .

R. K. Ingle, Teacher
Ramiecs W. Pavne. Teacher -

Jeter Worley, Half fees -

Whitaker Holsinger Hdw. CO., 'Koad tools
I J. JV White, express on roaa supplies

Marshall Builder Supply Co., Cement

Henry Payne, Hall lees
Mrs. Henry Payne, Half fees
Jack Ramsey, Half fees
Bud Davis," Half fees r
W. D. Davis, Half fees .

J.' Hubert Davis; Judge Juvenile Court .

Twn of Marshall. Water rent

uari Kector, overseer
Dwight Wild, Overseer

Mrs. Baird Burnette, Teacher
Jessie Rector, Teacher
Lee Treadway, Teacher
Guy , English, Wood
Paul Carter, Bus Driver
Mrs. Paul Carter, Teacher :

.Edith E. Shelton, Teacher
D..M. Stallings, Teacher ,
Fred W. Anderson, Teacher
Wayne Rice, Bus Driver ;

J. . carter, iumoer .

J. G. Smith, Bridge Lumber
J. C. English, Overseer & LaborGeo. Clark, .Half fees -
N. A. gody," yverseerH. Edwards, Hair lees

Davis. Labor on road machineI.F.A. "

McKinley Ramsey, Trip Laurel after paupers
7 wktf Usmlup Rnitd' HealthJohn Fox, wood K. Marlor. Overseer :M

D. & H. Motor Co., Gas, Oil 4 Repairs
Lida Brownr OverseerK. bV MurrayT Member JBoard, Health

n xv RalHins-:- ' Mtiber Board Health . t Kheltdn. Work on' scrane
J: R. Henderson, Registrar Election ... , t

- Bill Uoclcery,. ieacner
Chandler Bros.. Supplies
Hubert Davis,.,Bua Driver
Loyd Beck,; Bos Driver,..,. ;

Romane Meadows,-- , Teacher

Mrs. Eirama urown, mwi .'

Grady MerrelL: Damage 'CXH. uuioerson, juage Eaecwun

1.25
4.20
5.76
3.76

- 6.00
2.50

. 18.00

. Y 20.83
1.60

. 32.60
- 18.75

.60
1.00 .

. 5.00 ,

20.00...
- 16.60
- 4.80 ,

12.00 ' '' 6.90 "

1 2.60 P'V
Jti:. 10.00!fi't.;e

i i; 10.00 1 m,
w.211.2.fj:-7:'.-.-

26.25
i :;( 0.25

: 1.1s ?
32,648.19 ;-- J ;

Brace Jung, atuck on roadLawrence Khrkpatrick, Judge Election
James Wallta, Registrar EleeUoa

u-Rm- rt

Frn-nklin- . lAbovi an iiuadi
Maud Reedy Teacher
Pauline YandelL: Teacher E4'U Thomas, Judge Kieeuon

Shad FrankhW Judge Election ,
Dewey Wain, La9r Top.road
Dewey Chandtar, Labor, on rfad,Ml Home Teacher --u
Junes waiim, itor on roaa .MWunt nnthgrfej Teacher' ., ,; ;. Pender Boone, 'Registrar Election

E.'-E- Brya, Judge Election - - nvvu uhmv. a rrrjtu.,u. 'Tbor on roadDorothy Roberta,' Teacher " r
Henderson Motor Cto.; Gas, Repalw ft Oil : A." CHill, Judge wwuon a

s J if iitealf. Registrar Election ,

Iva Young, Teacner Charlie Jerris,' Judge Electloa v . .Toio FVankliA. Teacher
Mrs. Cline,- - Musitf Ther,

J. c. Chandley; iaoor on roaa
Otis Chandley, tbor'on road'-- L
Jonah Rice, Labor on road ffi.'.,.
Jonah Rice Overseer v

Carlie Rice,-- Labor :?.'.-- S ;.

O. a Bradford, Freight road, Joola ,

Balance May 1st, 1929 j

Kenneth Anderson, waage oiwHyu
L B. English, Registrar Election U
Henry Murray,-Judg- e ElectionSajUe T., Boyd; Teacher' r;

Minnie Ponder, Teacher,.. , ,. . 90.00 r
W. B. Metcalf, Judge Election

R..L. Bngmon janiior 4 66.00
it 70.00

87.50
G: W. Cook, Registrar Election ;,..

unhimi nnanlL Judtre 'Election. -

..vi..;.-- : $33,366.07 ! $33,366.07

6.00
f 8.00

22.70
3.00

V 0

'22.70
', 8.00.

.
21.60

8.00.

95.00 "T ji.'85.00
Warder Gahagan,' Judge -- Election--H.

E. Wallin, Registrar Election C

Patterson Ray, Judge Election -
Robert Norton, Judge-Electio- n

J: N. WHITE, Auditor.

Mabel Radford, Teacher
Naomi Lowery, Music Teacher
Margaret Ward, Teacher ,, ..

Louise Wetster, Teacher i

Mrs. D. H. Harris, Teachsf
r"-;- R Ramseyj- Teacher ,
j;-f- F. Carter, Teacher
C. ... rd, Teacher

Subscribed and sworn to before me this IStlj day of" .May; 1929.' " '
j 105.00
1

110.00-85.0- 0

120.00
E. Runnion Registrar Election .,viMw, oiuyiYa oupenor uourti : i. iP. Y. Wild, Judge Election


